
Winners List - Motor Car [AXS]
2026-01-20

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car AXS 002 25,000 25,000 AXS-33100****9925-002 ENCLAVE CITY

2 Motor Car AXS 008 48,300 48,300 AXS-34102****2905-008 SAMIR SHEILH

3 Motor Car AXS 011 14,800 17,500 AXS-34603****6603-011 PADANA GROUP

4 Motor Car AXS 022 6,800 6,800 AXS-35202****0491-022 HUMAIRA MEHMOOD

5 Motor Car AXS 303 2,000 5,000 AXS-35202****3857-303 AGHA HASSAN

6 Motor Car AXS 333 56,000 115,500 AXS-35202****5039-333 MINAMA

7 Motor Car AXS 444 41,400 45,000 AXS-35201****2917-444 ABID SB

8 Motor Car AXS 707 2,000 25,000 AXS-38401****3169-707 TAHIRA SHAHBAZ CHEEMA

9 Motor Car AXS 808 7,500 8,000 AXS-31303****2249-808 SHARAFAT
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